
2023 South East Queensland Juniors
Mid-Season President’s Meeting



1. Introduction & Format
2. Codes of Conduct
3. Umpire Appointments
4. Finals Eligibility
5. Host Club Responsibilities
6. Team & Team Manager Responsibilities
7. Uniforms
8. Match Lengths & Time On
9. Drawn Matches
10. Final Questions

Agenda



1. INTRODUCTION & FORMAT

Contact Key Area Phone Email

Kieron Hyndman Competition Manager – Division 1 0439 721 874 Kieron.Hyndman@afl.com.au

Liam Blakely Competition Manager – Moreton Bay/ Sunshine Coast 0499 222 287 Liam.Blakely@afl.com.au

Leanne Bugg Competition Manager – Bris South/ GC North 0488 111 298 Leanne.Bugg@afl.com.au

Mitchell Tinning Competition Manager – GC South/ Northern Rivers 0455 273 001 Mitchell.Tinning@afl.com.au

Tom Alkemade Competition Manager – Brisbane North/ Central 0477 444 364 Tom.Alkemade@afl.com.au

Tyler Hayes Competitions Lead – Youth & Junior 0498 666 645 Tyler.Hayes@afl.com.au
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2. CODES OF CONDUCT



3. UMPIRE APPOINTMENTS



4. FINALS ELIGIBILITY



5. HOST CLUB RESPONSIBILITIES - FINALS



6. TEAM & TEAM MANAGER RESPONSIBILITIES



7. UNIFORMS



8. MATCH LENGTHS & TIME ON



9. DRAWN MATCHES



10. FINAL QUESTIONS

❑ Website – Finals Hub:

▪ SEQ Youth Football Finals Hub | AFL Queensland

❑ Fixture & Results:

▪ South East Queensland Juniors 2023 grades for South East Queenslan | PlayHQ

❑ https://www.facebook.com/AFLQUEENSLAND

❑ Instagram/aflqjuniors

▪ #SEQJUNIORFOOTY

https://www.aflq.com.au/seq-youth-football-finals-hub/
https://www.playhq.com/afl/org/south-east-queensland-juniors-seqj/south-east-queensland-juniors-2023/557c2e17
https://www.facebook.com/AFLSEQJuniors
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